
Account No.
Doc No.
Date
Branch
Department
Product :

:
:
:
:
:

255071
121 - 1153488
02/06/2025
Dubai Branch
Retail
TP + Own Damage

MOHAMMED SHIYAS PUTHIYA
P.O.Box : 0
Office No 1304 and 1305 Al Shafar 1 Barsha Heights
Al Thanyan First Dubai
Dubai,United Arab Emirates

To:

We have debited your account with the following Amount

QIC DUBAI

TAX INVOICE

TRN :

Broker Policybazaar Middle East Insurance Brokers LLC (GENESIS INS. BROKER):

Description Of Services QTY Unit Price 
(AED)

VAT Total Amount Payable
(AED)

TOTAL 1,711.20

Rate Amount 
(AED)

85.56 1,796.76

Taxable 
Amount 
(AED)

1,711.20

Prepared By Online Direct Customers
PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CARD AUTHORISATION-319620 DATED 02-JUN-25 AED 1,796.76

2,139.00

(427.80)

5.00 % 

5.00 % 

106.95

(21.39)

1

1

2,245.95

(449.19)

:

S.no

2,139.00

(427.80)

Approved By : Online Direct Customers

TRN 100000643500003

Amount in Words : AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Six And Fills Seventy-Six Only 

: 2320020849 Endorsement No. : 3Policy No.

Policy Period 02-Jun-2025 19:49 To 01-Jul-2026 23:59

Insured : MOHAMMED SHIYAS PUTHIYA

Regn No. : 73987

Engine No. : 2TRA273817

Chassis No. : MR1DX8FS7H0008271

:

:

Being Premium

Being Discount

1

2




