

TAX INVOICE										
To:	MOHAMME	D SHIYAS PU	THIYA		Account	t No. :	255071			
	P.O.Box : 0				Doc No.	:	121 - 1153	488		
	Office No 1304 and 1305 Al Shafar 1 Barsha Heights			Date	:	: 02/06/2025				
	Al Thanyan First Dubai			Branch	:	Dubai Branch				
Dubai, United Arab Emirates			Departn	nent :	: Retail					
TRN		:			Product	:	TP + Own	Damage		
Brok	er	: Policybaz	aar Mid	dle East Insura	nce Brokers LL	.C (GENES	IS INS. BROI	KER)		
Policy No.		: 2320020849			Endorse	Endorsement No. : 3				
Policy Period		: 02-Jun-2025 19:49 To 01-Jul-2026 23:59								
Insured		: MOHAMMED SHIYAS PUTHIYA								
Regn	ı No.	: 73987								
Engine No.		: 2TRA273817								
Chas	sis No.	: MR1DX8	3FS7H00	08271						
We h	ave debited you	r account with th	e follow	ing Amount						
S.no	Description (Of Services	QTY	Unit Price (AED)	Taxable Amount	V	Amount	Total Amount Payabl (AED)		

S.no Description Of Services		QII		A mount	VAI		(AED)
			(AED)	Amount (AED)	Rate	Amount	(AED)
				(ILD)		(AED)	
1	Being Premium	1	2,139.00	2,139.00	5.00 %	106.95	2,245.95
2	Being Discount	1	(427.80)	(427.80)	5.00 %	(21.39)	(449.19)
TOTAL			1,711.20	1,711.20		85.56	1,796.76

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Six And Fills Seventy-Six Only **Amount in Words** : **Online Direct Customers Approved By : Online Direct Customers Prepared By** : PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CARD AUTHORISATION-319620 DATED 02-JUN-25 AED 1,796.76



QIC DUBAI

P.O. Box : 4066, Dubai, U.A.E, Tel. : (+971 4) 2224045, Fax : (+971 4) 2238974, E-mail : qicdubai@qicuae.com

ص.ب : ٢٦ ، ٤ ، دبي ، ١.ع.م ، تليفون : ٤٥ ، ٢٢٢ (٤ ٩٧١ +) ، فاكس : ٢٢٣٨٩٧٤ (٤ ٩٧١ +) ، البريد الالكتروني : qicdubai@qicuae.com شركة خاضعة لأحكام القانون الاتحادي رقم (١) لسنة ٢٠٠٧م في شأن إنشاء هيئة التأمين وتنظيم أعماله Subject to the provisions of Federal Law No. 6 of 2007 on Establishment of the Insurance Authority & Organization of its Operations



"Price quoted excludes withholding tax, value added tax, goods and services tax and / or any other similar taxes, charges, duties or levies (collectively "Taxes") that: C) exist at the date of this offer, contract or agreement, or

D) which may be altered, changed or introduced after the date of this offer, contract or agreement

In the case of B) above, where Taxes are altered, changed or introduced such that the Taxes altered, changed or introduced shall retrospectively apply in whole or in part to offers, contracts or agreements that are issued prior to the date of such alteration, change or introduction. [we] reserve, and you hereby acknowledge, that [we] have the right to collect such Taxes from [you]

The level of a claim [or compensation] to be paid under this policy will be equal to the net cost to you of the claim exclusive of your right, irrespective of whether exercised, to recover VAT, GST or other similar taxes

لا يشمل السعر المعروض أنَّأُ من الضرائب المُستَقْطعة أو الضرائب الأخرى الممائلة أو المصروفات أو الجبابات (بُشار البها مجتمعة باسم "الضرائب") التي: أ) توجد في تاريخ هذا العرض أو العقد أو الانفاقية. ب) يجوز تغييرها أو تعديلها أو طرحها بعد تاريخ هذا العرض أو العقد أو الاتفاقية. في حال البند (ب) المذكور أنفأ؛ حيشًا بتم تغيير أو تعديل

أو طرح الضرائب فإن تلك الضرائب المغيَّرة أو المُعْلَمَة أو المطروحة تُطْبَق بأنثر رجعي كلياً أو جزئياً على العروض أو العقود أو الاتفاقيات التي تصدر قبل تاريخ هذا التغيير أو التعليل أو الطرح؛ ولذلك فإننا نحافظ -ونقر بموجبه- بحلام في تحصيل تلك الضرائب منكم. إسيكون مستوى المطالبة -أو التعويض- الذي يُستُد بموجب هذه البوليصة ععادلاً لصافي التكلفة عليكم من المطالبة باستثناء حقكم، بغض النظر عن الإجراءات المتخذة لاسترداد ضريبة القيمة المضافة أو ضريبة البضائع والخدمات أو أي ضرائب أخرى ممائلة.



P.O. Box : 4066, Dubai, U.A.E, Tel. : (+971 4) 2224045, Fax : (+971 4) 2238974, E-mail : qicdubai@qicuae.com Subject to the provisions of Federal Law No. 6 of 2007 on Establishment of the Insurance Authority & Organization of its Operations

ص.ب: ٢٠٦ ؛ ، ببي ، ا.ع.م ، تليفون : ٢٢٢ (؟ ٢٢١ +) ، فاكس : ٢٢٢،٩٧٢ (؟ ٢٢١ +) ، البريد الاكتروني : qicdubai@qicuae.com شركة خاضعة لأحكام القانون الاتحادي رقم (٦) لسنة ٢٠٠٧ م في شأن إنشاء هيئة التأمين وتنظيم أعماله